
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199604020001
07001

04/02/1996
02:11:54

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199506300001
72651

199604170001
24971

04/17/1996
12:06:56

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312160004
04141

199609160003
03611

09/16/1996
08:24:58

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FERGUSON,
MARTHA B

199512290003
72951

199604170001
24191

04/17/1996
09:32:17

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312160004
04141

199601180000
17641

01/18/1996
10:19:48

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

19 151 199505180001
30961

Lot#:135 Lot:&
Book:19
Pg:151
Desc:136-138,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
1995-13096

199601220000
21551

01/22/1996
01:24:20

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199602060000
39411

02/06/1996
03:54:57

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199412290003
77151

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:1994-
37715

199601260000
27781

01/26/1996
01:16:00

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

18 80 199312160004
04141

Lot#:40
Book:18 Pg:80
Desc:1993-
40414

199602270000
62751

02/27/1996
03:43:18

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW

199603010000
67701

03/01/1996
02:55:43

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

20 87 199506300001
72651

Lot#:160 Lot:&
Book:20 Pg:87
Desc:161-170,
179-188 & 224,
1995-17265

199603260000
98631

03/26/1996
01:26:22

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

18 80 199312160004
04141

Lot#:29
Book:18 Pg:80
Desc:1993-
40414

199605080001
50841

05/08/1996
12:06:01

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

18 80 199312160004
04141

Lot#:44
Book:18 Pg:80
Desc:1993-
40414

199607170002
29961

07/17/1996
10:54:43

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:WEATHE
RLY
ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18



199608010002
49401

08/01/1996
03:41:34

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199608010002
49391

08/01/1996
03:41:32

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199611220003
86501

11/22/1996
10:55:38

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

18 80 199312160004
04141

Lot#:35
Book:18 Pg:80
Desc:1993-
40414

199601230000
23331

01/23/1996
11:42:41

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199602060000
39391

02/06/1996
03:54:55

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312160004
04141

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:1993-
40414

199604170001
25001

04/17/1996
12:07:01

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199604300001
41091

04/30/1996
03:28:46

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:WEATHE
RLY
TREYMOOR
ABBEY SEE
INST

199609120003
00961

09/12/1996
10:19:42

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312160004
04141

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:1993-
40414

199609180003
08591

09/18/1996
02:08:09

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

18 80 199312160004
04141

Lot#:45
Book:18 Pg:80
Desc:1993-
40414

199610230003
52681

10/23/1996
01:09:10

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

18 80 199312160004
04141

Lot#:41
Book:18 Pg:80
Desc:1993-
40414

199611060003
69251

11/06/1996
01:11:41

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

18 80 199312160004
04141

Lot#:50
Book:18 Pg:80
Desc:1993-
40414

199612130004
10121

12/13/1996
10:19:28

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS GOGGANS,
RANDALL H

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT


