Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			-								Description
99604020001 7001	04/02/1996 02:11:54	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199506300001 72651	
99604170001 4971	04/17/1996 12:06:56	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK					199312160004 04141	
99609160003 3611	09/16/1996 08:24:58	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FERGUSON, MARTHA B					199512290003 72951	
99604170001 4191	04/17/1996 09:32:17	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK					199312160004 04141	
199601180000 17641	01/18/1996 10:19:48	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			19	151	199505180001 30961	Lot#:135 Lot:& Book:19 Pg:151 Desc:136-138, SEE INSTRUMENT 1995-13096
99601220000 21551	01/22/1996 01:24:20	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW
99602060000 99411	02/06/1996 03:54:57	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199412290003 77151	Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:1994- 37715
199601260000 27781	01/26/1996 01:16:00	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK			18	80	199312160004 04141	Lot#:40 Book:18 Pg:80 Desc:1993- 40414
99602270000 2751	02/27/1996 03:43:18	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SW
99603010000 7701	03/01/1996 02:55:43	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			20	87	199506300001 72651	Lot#:160 Lot:& Book:20 Pg:87 Desc:161-170, 179-188 & 224 1995-17265
99603260000 98631	03/26/1996 01:26:22	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK			18	80	199312160004 04141	Lot#:29 Book:18 Pg:80 Desc:1993- 40414
99605080001 0841	05/08/1996 12:06:01	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK			18	80	199312160004 04141	Lot#:44 Book:18 Pg:80 Desc:1993- 40414
99607170002 9961	07/17/1996 10:54:43	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:WEATHI RLY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18

199608010002 49401	08/01/1996 03:41:34	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199608010002 49391	08/01/1996 03:41:32	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK					Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199611220003 86501	11/22/1996 10:55:38	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK		18	80	199312160004 04141	Lot#:35 Book:18 Pg:80 Desc:1993- 40414
199601230000 23331	01/23/1996 11:42:41	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC					Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199602060000 39391	02/06/1996 03:54:55	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK				199312160004 04141	Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:1993- 40414
199604170001 25001	04/17/1996 12:07:01	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC					Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199604300001 41091	04/30/1996 03:28:46	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQI:SW Other:WEATHE RLY TREYMOOR ABBEY SEE INST
199609120003 00961	09/12/1996 10:19:42	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK				199312160004 04141	Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:1993- 40414
199609180003 08591	09/18/1996 02:08:09	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK		18	80	199312160004 04141	Lot#:45 Book:18 Pg:80 Desc:1993- 40414
199610230003 52681	10/23/1996 01:09:10	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK		18	80	199312160004 04141	Lot#:41 Book:18 Pg:80 Desc:1993- 40414
199611060003 69251	11/06/1996 01:11:41	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK		18	80	199312160004 04141	Lot#:50 Book:18 Pg:80 Desc:1993- 40414
199612130004 10121	12/13/1996 10:19:28	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GOGGANS, RANDALL H					Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT